GEN DIGITAL INC.

GEN DIGITAL INC.

ISIN: US6687711084

Overview

2024/07/05 22:00:00

Price
24.655 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 668771108

-0.10% (-0.03)

US6687711084
GEN

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

14,261 EUR
S&P 500

24.37 USD (100)
24.86 USD (100)
24.495 USD
24.77 USD
24.43 USD
24.68 USD
24.629293 USD
5,610,764
138,180,316.02
31,038
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/05 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/21 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6687711084&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6687711084&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56337019cea59cab33f7cd6f8339dc69789667d8bebd39d97cb00648fbae01f4&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=80a78bc77676605fc&time=1720509849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36c91fd66cd5130b5852a39c8403c4074d759c8c4a45a3534cddfeb166df8067&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1492c0962ad059af&time=1720509849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18e85bf832fe80512ec02a1c53f46f57b4e87edaeb9c37e706b02e31e89a7688&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=56672653bf7178d4a&time=1720509849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c80de29deb5c2e40b92a898ccf65e9096da8d14a46bdc62c60a041b18c0102c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=abd80f042512ff7b4&time=1720509849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=323ac6bc8c2c8f51cdaea9772128608b04ed34f973f07a0c2cc32df641087ec7&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48756c26303fa4ac6&time=1720509849&tool=RSC

GEN DIGITAL INC.

Details

2024/07/05 22:00:00

Price
24.655 USD

Difference ©  -0.10% (-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN US6687711084
Symbol GEN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,261 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.37 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 24.86 USD (100)
Open 24.495 USD
High 24.77 USD
Low 24.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 24.68 USD
VWAP 24.629293 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,610,764
Trading volume 138,180,316.02
Number of trades 31,038
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.33% +36.23% -0.48%
Perf (abs.) +2.30 +6.01 -0.11
Beta 0.71 0.95 0.75
Volatility 36.42 32.35 33.21

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GEN DIGITAL INC.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
07/08

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/05

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:34
07/08

Prague Stock Exchange 2024/  09:58
07/04

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

22.80 EUR

22.80 EUR

22.60 EUR

568.00 CZK

24.655 USD

25.615 USD (2024/06/06
19.080 USD (2024/02/02
25.615 USD (2024/06/06
16.380 USD (2023/10/27

24.833 USD (4,260,554
24.587 USD (6,022,790
22.565 USD (4,888,775

)
)
)
21.191 USD (4,307,055)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.03 3

0.00 1

0.01 1

138.18 31,038
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US6687711084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397269856

GEN DIGITAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/05

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

08:00

08:06

08:01

08:32

17:44

08:10

08:17

22.60 EUR

22.60 EUR

22.60 EUR

22.60 EUR

22.80 EUR

22.40 EUR

22.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4784709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15521

GEN DIGITAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Gen

Contact Details
GEN DIGITAL INC.

60 East Rio Salado Parkway, Suite 1000 -
85281 Tempe

Telefon: +1-650-527-8000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frank
Dangeard
Emily Heath
Eric Brandt
Nora Denzel
Ondrej Vicek
Pavel Baudis
Peter Feld
Sherrese Smith
Susan
Barsamian
Vincent Pilette
Bryan Ko
Kara Jordan
Krista Todd
Leena Elias
Natalie Derse
Patrick

Schwind

Sigurdur
Stefnisson

Travis
Witteveen

Vita Santrucek

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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